212N0Y 28 GHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: _ Fire Suppression System Repair CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 02

Nassau County Detention Center DATE;: 11/07/12

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1822

TO CONTRACTOR: SimplexGrinnell

Reason for Change Order: Sprinkler Feed Piping Connection Required; labor and materials to make
connections between existing main piping and chase piping for C100 Block. This piping was originally not
installed.

Original Contract SUm.......ooiiviiiiiii e $ 299.995.60
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 3.600.00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order................cooiiiini $ 303,595.00
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct).........cocovvviinininn $ 1.940.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 305.535.00

The contract for substantial completion will be (increased) (deereased) (unchanged) by _2  days;
Substantial Completion: December 2, 2012; Final Completion: January 1, 2013

APPROVED BY:

~— DATE: < //’éf / [

Bob Knott, Facilities Maintenance

APPROVED BY: U\n AT NSO DATE: 198 1>

Chalotte Young, Conttabt @nager D

DATE: T+3-{72_

APPROVED BY: zf '

Shanea J oqmcsféfﬁce of Management & Budget

APPROVED BY: - DATE: /3 / 3’// /¥

Tedeél‘oy, County I\/fa;néger

Account No.: O 2532 Shoanen-~ DO FSS /




SECTION 00 63 63

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

201200V 21 PHI2: 57

(Insteuclions on 00 83 63-2)

No. #0602

PROJECT: Nassau Counly Detention Center — Fire Sprinkler Upgrades

DATE OF ISSUANCE: November 7, 2012

EFFECTIVE DATE

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COUNTY Contract f Purchase Crder No.:
CONTRACTOR SimplexGrinnell

ENGINEER / ARCHITECT

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contraci Documents.

Description: Labor and materials o make connections between existing main piping and chase piping for G100 Block.

This piping was originally not Installed.

Reason for Change Order: Sprinkler Feed Piping Conneclion Required

Altachments: (List documents supporting change}

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRIGE:

Original Conlract Price
$208,995.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: November 28, 2012

Ready for Final Payment; December 28, 2012
(Days or dates)

Net change from previous Change Qrders No,_1__ to No._1

$3,600.00

Net change from previous Change Orders No._{___ to No.____

2

(days)

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$303,596.00

Contract Times Prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion:_November 30, 2012

Ready for Final Payment: December 30, 2012
(Days or dates)

Net Increase of this Change Order

4 $1,940.00

Net Increase of this Change Order

2 days

{Days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Qwders

$__305.,635.00

Confract Times with all approved Change Crders

Substantial Completion: December 2, 2012

Ready for Final Payment; January 1 2013
(Days or dates)

APPROVED:

By by W By:

ACCEPTED:

By;“ z ) t&,@yﬂ-—-

EnginearAfktitest (Autharized Signature} f}fl&ﬂﬂ’ uthorized Slafature) Conkaétor(Aulrized Stgnature)
pate: _}} /7 12 Date: f'}l 3[{"? Date;___ [¥<28 /3"

Section 00 63 631




